
Spare or St. Louie Ribs
Spare or St. Louie & BBQ Beef Brisket
Spare or St. Louie & Pulled BBQ Pork
Spare or St. Louie & Chicken Breast
Spare or St. Louie & Half Chicken
Spare or St. Louie & 6 - Fried Shrimp
Spare or St. Louie & Fried Clams
Spare or St. Louie, Beef Brisket & Pulled Pork
Spare or St. Louie, Beef Brisket & Half Chicken
Spare or St. Louie, Pulled Chicken
Spare or St. Louie, 4 pcs Fried Chicken

Half Chicken
Chicken Breast
Blacken Chicken Breast
Chicken Scampi
Cajun Chicken
Hot & Spicy Chicken Breast
Golden Fried Chicken
Pulled Chicken (No Bones)
Chicken Parm

Starters
Crock of Chili  8 oz                                  8.99

Chili Cheese & Onion Potato Skins (4 pcs)  10.99

Apple Fritters (6 pcs)                                    6.99

Chicken Fingers  (5 pcs)                             11.99

Wings (10 pcs)                                                                                           11.99
Hot, BBQ, Honey or Cajun                      
Onion Rings                                                     9.99

Buffalo Fingers  (5 pcs)                              11.99

Mozzarella Sticks (6 pcs)                              9.99

Jalapeno & Cheese Poppers  (6 pcs)        9.99

Half Rack Baby Backs St. Louie or 
Spare Ribs                                                16.99

Full Rack Baby Backs, St. Louie or 
Spare Ribs                                               $22.99

Side Orders
Corn off the Cob                                 6.99

Cole Slaw                                                       6.99

Apple Sauce                                                 6.99

Baked Potato                                               6.99

Basket of French Fries                              6.99

Garlic Bread  (10 pcs)                                     6.99

Side of Baked Beans                                  6.99

Stuffed Chili Cheese Potato                    8.99

Mac & Cheese                                              7.99

Starters Combos
Starter Combo (Serves 4)  

Apple Fritters, Mozzarella Sticks,

Chicken Finger, Hot  Wings & Onion Rings    

  20.99

Buffalo Combo (Shrimp & Wings) (Serves 2)    19.99

Trio Combo (Serves 3)  

Onion Rings, Hot Wings & Mozzarella Sticks
  17.99

HOME OF THE BEST
RIBS IN NEW JERSEY

All Dinners are Served with Choice of One:
Baked Potato, Fries, Cole Slaw, Beans, Apple Sauce, 
Corn off the Cob or Mac & Cheese.

Baby Back Dinner Combos

Baby Back Ribs
Baby & Pulled Pork
Baby & Beef Brisket
Baby & Chicken Breast
Baby & Half Chicken
Baby & 6 - Fried Shrimp
Baby & Fried Clams
Baby & 4 pcs Fried Chicken
Baby, Beef Brisket & Half Chicken
Pulled Pork & Chicken
Pulled Trio, Pork - Chicken - Brisket
Pulled Barbecue Pork Platter 
Baby Beef & Pork
Baby, Pull Chicken

25.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
30.99
30.99
27.99
30.99
32.99
29.99
32.99
29.99
32.99
29.99

Lunch
20.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
19.99
22.99
23.99
22.99
24.99
22.99
24.99
22.99

Spare or St. Louie Rib Dinner Combos

25.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
30.99
30.99
27.99
32.99
32.99
29.99
30.99

Lunch
20.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
19.99
24.99
23.99
22.99
22.99

Big Ed’s Specials
Super Combo
Fritter, Baby Back, Spare, 1/2 Chicken

3 Way
Baby Back, Pulled Pork, Beef Brisket

Dinner

Lunch
33.99

33.99

25.99

25.99

Sandwiches

All Served with French Fries, Cole Slaw, Pickle 

BBQ Beef Brisket
BBQ Pulled Pork
BBQ Chicken Breast
Chicken Parm

Fried Shrimp
Fried Clams
Pulled Chicken
Fried Crispy Chicken

19.99 

Chicken Platters

24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
29.99
29.99

Lunch
18.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
18.99
22.99
22.99

Seafood Platters

12 Shrimp (Any Style)
Broiled, Fried, Cajun or scampied

18 Shrimp (Any Style)
Broiled, Fried, Cajun or scampied

Catfish 2 -  8 oz (Any Style)
Fila, Broiled, Cajun, scampied or Blackened

Golden Fried Clams
Fried to Perfection

Seafood Combo
10 Fried Shrimp &  6 oz  Fried Clams

27.99

32.99

27.99

22.99

27.99

Lunch
22.99

27.99

22.99

16.99

22.99

Baby Back Ribs
Spare Ribs   (8 - Ribs)

Pulled Pork
BBQ St. Louie Ribs   (12 - Ribs)

Pulled Chicken

Large Orders of Ribs
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

Lunch
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99
25.99

Ny Strip Steak (14 oz)

Blackened Strip (14 oz)

Texas T-Bone (16 oz)

Blackened T-Bone (16 oz)

Big Ed’s Burger  (1/2 LB  Before Cooked)

Bacon Burger (1/2 LB) or Cheese Burger
BBQ Beef Brisket Platter
BBQ Beef Brisket & Pulled Pork

30.99
30.99
32.99
32.99
18.99
19.99
29.99
29.99

Lunch
28.99
28.99
30.99
30.99
17.99
18.99
22.99
22.99

All Beef (USDA)

Kid’s Buckaroo Menu

Apple Sauce

Cole Slaw
Corn off the Cob

Baked Beans

Chili

Big Ed’s BBQ Sauce

Big Ed’s Hot Sauce

Pint 8.99

Pint 8.99

Pint 8.99

Pint 8.99

Pint 10.99

Pint 8.99

Pint 8.99

Quart 10.99

Quart 10.99

Quart 10.99

Quart 10.99

Quart 15.99

Quart 10.99

Quart 10.99

Little Ed’s under 10 years.    All Served with Fries and Apple Fritter

Pulled Chicken
Fried Chicken (4 pcs)

Chicken Fingers  (4 pcs)

Bronco Burger
Pulled Pork
Baby Back Ribs  (6 ribs)

Macaroni & Cheese

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

Sandwich or Platter

Sandwich or Platter

Wings, Rings & Fingers (Serves 3)        17.99

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

To Go Items

(Aprox. 12 oz)

(Aprox.1/4lb)

All Baby Portions 3/4 Rack

8 oz

8 oz

8 oz

(Aprox. 12 oz)

8 oz

    4 oz 
(Aprox. 1/4lb)

8 oz

(3/4 Rack)

 (Aprox. 1/4 lb Pork)

(Aprox. 1/4 lb Beef )

(5 oz Chicken)

(1-1/4 lb Chicken)

(Aprox.  6 oz Clams)

(Aprox.  1 lb)

(Aprox. 1lb)(Aprox. 1lb)
(Aprox. 1lb)

(Full Rack)

(Aprox. 1-1/2 lb)

(Aprox. 1/2 lb)

(Aprox. 12 oz)

(Aprox. 1 lb)

(Aprox. 7 pcs)

(Aprox. 10 oz)

(Aprox. 10 oz)

(Aprox. 10 oz)

(Aprox. 10 oz)

(Aprox. 10 oz)

(Aprox. 1-1/4  lb)

All Spare - 6 Ribs &  9 St. Louie Ribs

 (1/4  lb Beef )

 (1/4  lb Pork)

( 5 oz Chicken)

(1-1/4  lb  Chicken)

(Aprox. 6 oz Clam)

(1/4  lb  Chicken)

(ALL INDOOR DINING 18% GRATUITY IS ADDED TO CHECK)

Mozzarella Sticks 
(6 pcs)

                              10.99

(2 pcs)

(ALL - U - CAN - EAT - RIBS - ALL - THE - TIME !) TO TAKE HOME ALL YOU CAN EAT REORDERS 

THERE IS A SERVICE CHARGE OF $6.99!



Desserts
Juniors Cheese Cake
Reese’s Peanut Butter Pie
Carrot Cake
Big Chocolate Cake
Hot Molten Lava Cake w/Vanilla Ice Cream

11.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
12.99

6 Packs of Beer to Go
$19.99

Big Ed’s Black Cherry Soda Pop $3.50
6 Pack $18.99

Big Ed’s BBQ

Hot Wings (50 pcs Per 1/2 Pan)
Baked Beans
Chili
Apple Fritters (28 pcs Per 1/2 Pan)

1/2 Pan
61.99
41.99
51.99
36.99
34.99

Full Pan
101.99
71.99
91.99
61.99
57.99

Appetizers

Mailing Address
305 Route 34

Matawan, NJ 07747

Catering Menu
1/2 Pan & Full Pan Orders Must PAY

In Advance on All Orders.
Some Products Must Have a

Couple of Days in Advance to Prepare!

732-583-2626
732-583-4646

Fax 732-583-1550

Potato Salad
Macaroni
Pasta Salad
Cole Slaw

1/2 Pan
44.99
44.99
44.99
44.99

Full Pan
73.99
73.99
73.99
71.99

Salads

Baby Back Ribs (Cut  3 pcs Aprox 7 1/2 lbs Per 1/2 Pan)

BBQ Spare Ribs (25 pcs per 1/2 Pan)
BBQ St. Louie (25 pcs per 1/2 Pan) 
BBQ Beef Brisket ( Aprox 5lbs Per 1/2)

BBQ Pulled Pork ( Aprox 5lbs Per 1/2)

1/2 Pan
73.99
73.99
73.99
84.99
84.99

Full Pan
 131.99
 131.99
 131.99
 151.99
 151.99

BBQ Dishes

Chicken Fingers (25 pcs per 1/2 Pan)
BBQ Chicken (25 pcs per 1/2 Pan) 
Baked Chicken (25 pcs per 1/2 Pan) 
Pull Chicken ( Aprox 5lbs Per 1/2 Pan)

BBQ Chicken Breast (20 pcs per 1/2 Pan)

1/2 Pan
71.99
67.99
67.99
83.99
71.99

Full Pan
111.99
 111.99
  111.99

  151.99
 111.99

Chicken Dishes

Est. 1992

Est. 1992

Online Ordering   Door Dash, ChowNow & Grubhub

Corn off the Cob

ALL-U-CAN

EAT

RIBS ALL

THE TIME!


